
DYS Outdoor Waterproof Fiber Optic Pigtails with FC/ST/LC/SC
Connector

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS/OEM

waterproof patch cord, waterproof patch
cord, Waterproof fiber optic pigtail

10 pieces

$4.50 - $18.50/pieces

Individual box or according to customer's
request

10000 Piece/Pieces per Day

Product Specification

Fiber Pigtails

FTTX

Indoor/outdoor

FC SC ST LC

SM/MM/OM3

2,4,6,8,12 Core Optional

1m Or Customized

1310nm/1550nm/850nm/1300nm

PVC/LSZH

ISO9001, ROHS

4 6 8 12 24 36

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Product Description
DYS Outdoor Waterproof Fiber Optic Pigtails with FC/ST/LC/SC Connector

Description
Waterproof fiber optic pigtail is made up with high quality connector, high quality waterproof fiber optic cable and qualified waterproof copper 
joint assembly. It features high environmental  suitability, easy installation, a long lifetime, high tensile strength and sound grounding. Due to  
great water resistance, the fiber pigtail can also work normally even in many harsh conditions. The waterproof optical fiber pigtail can be 
equipped with different connectors such as FC,SC,LC,ST,MU,MTRJ,SMA...according to customers' specific requirements.      Waterproof fiber 
optic pigtail is a fiber optic component that has a durable and waterproof fiber optic    connector installed on one end and a length of exposed 
fiber at the other end. Fiber optic pigtails are used to connect the major optical cable lines and the optical receivers in optical fiber 
communication systems.
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Application:

Connector Type:

Fiber Type:

Fiber Core:

Fiber Length:

Wavelength:

Outer Sheath:

Certifaction:

No. Of Fiber:

Port:
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Characteristics
1. Fiber core: 2, 4, 6, 8,12 24 or customized  2. Waterproof features & reliable performance  3. Pull & erosion resistance, good grounding  4. 
Low insertion loss, high return loss, excellent exchangeability, high stability  5. The cable and pigtail is not moved when tighten the connection 
screw, which ensure the convenient  construction.
 Application scope of the product
�.The data transfer.       �.Telecommunication network.  �.Test equipment.  �.Mixer broadband network.  �.CATV
Advantages of products
�.High reliability and stability  �.High echo loss, low insertion loss  �.Good interchangeability

Fiber type

Single
mode:

(1)9/125-
G652D

(2)9/125-
G655

(3)9/125-
G657A,G6
57A2

(4)9/125-G657B3

Multimode: (5)50/125-
OM2

(6)62.5/125
-OM1

(7)50/125-
OM3

(8)50/125-
OM4

(9)50/125-
OM5

Fiber Brand YOFC, Corning, Sumitomo, Fujikura

Connector SC/PC, SC/APC, LC/PC, LC/APC, FC/PC, FC/APC, ST/PC, E2000/PC, E2000/APC,
MU/PC, MTRJ/Female, MTRJ/Male, MPO/MTP, DIN/PC, SMA/PC, D4/PC

Cord type Simplex ,Duplex

Cable
diameter 0.9mm ,1.2mm, 1.6mm, 1.8mm, 2.0mm, 2.8mm, 3.0mmm, 4.1mm

Cable jacket PVC, OFNR, LSZH, OFNP

length(M) 0.5m,1m,2m,5m,10m,25m,50m,100m…Customized
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